24
S T E A M  T R A P S
Watson McDaniel reserves the
right to change the designs
and/or materials of its
products without notice.
©2004 Watson McDaniel Company
HOW TO ORDER
Refer to the capacity chart to determine which model is required
to satisfy the condensate load.
FT600 Series
Float & Thermostatic Steam Trap
Model FT600 / FT601
Sizes 3/4”, 1”, 11/2”, 2”, 3”, 4”
Connections NPT, SW, Flanged
Body Material Carbon Steel / 316SS
Options Bimetallic Air Vent
PMO Max. Operating Pressure 450 PSIG
TMO Max. Operating Temperature 750ºF
PMA Max. Allowable Pressure *990 PSIG @ 100ºF
TMA Max. Allowable Temperature *750ºF @ 670 PSIG
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
PROCESS The FT600 Series high-pressure float and
thermostatic steam traps are primarily used on industrial
process applications.  The excellent air handling capabilities
of float and thermostatic traps make them a better choice than
bucket traps for applications requiring quick system start-up.
These traps have in-line pipe connections.  Used in chemical
plants and petrochemical refineries on reboilers, heat
exchangers, and other critical process applications. Model
FT601 is identical to FT600 except body material is 316 SS.
HOW IT  WORKS
Float and thermostatic steam traps have a float and thermostatic
element that work together to remove both condensate and air
from the steam system. The float, which is attached to a valve,
opens when condensate enters the trap. Air is discharged through
the thermostatic air vent to the outlet side of the trap. The thermo-
static air vent closes when steam enters the trap.
FEATURES
• Investment cast steel body and cover with class 400
shell rating (670 PSIG @ 750˚F)
• Hardened stainless steel seat and disc for extended service
life even at extreme temperatures and pressures
• In-line repairable is simplified by having all internals
attached to the cover. Studded cover allows for easier
removal of body.
• Welded stainless steel air vent resists shock from
water hammer. Bimetallic air vent is available for
superheated applications
• F & T traps discharge condensate immediately as it is
formed. No condensate will back up into the system.
SAMPLE SPECIF ICATION
The steam trap shall be of the mechanical float type having
cast steel bodies, horizontal in-line connections in NPT, SW, or
flanged, and all stainless steel internals. Incorporated into the
trap body shall be an all stainless steel welded thermal element
air vent which is water hammer resistant. The air vent is to be
located at the high point of trap body to assure proper venting
of non-condensables. The trap body will be in-line renewable.
All bodies and covers shall be class 400 shell design, good
for 670 PSIG @ 750ºF.
MATERIALS
FT 600: Body & Cover Cast Steel, ASTM A-216
FT 601: Body & Cover 316 SS
Cover Studs Steel, AS 193, GR B7
Cover Nuts Steel, SA 194, GR 2H